


























































































































































































































Name 
Ace Allen 

Dennis Miller 

Allison Hougland 

Nikki McDonald 

Jason Probst 

Veronica Gillette 

Virgil Weigel 

Betsey Lasister 

Kansans for a Democratic House 
Schedule D Detail 

Digital Advertising - DSPolitical 

Address 
5607 W 125th St, Leawood, KS 66209 

1205 N Cooper St, Olathe, KS 66061 

330 S Troost St, Olathe, KS 66061 

15050 W 138th St #4742, Olathe, KS 66063 

PO Box 3262, Hutchinson, KS 67504 

2200 S Rock Rd, Wichita, KS 67207 

1900 SW Briarwood Dr, Topeka, KS 66611 

20823 E 92nd St, Lenexa, KS 66220 

Spend 
$747.06 

$2,905.53 

$730.96 

$726.53 

$683.73 

$1,114.49 

$996.32 

$692.40 




